
Status pr. 23/09/98
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34
35
36
37
48
51
52

Nr
Steen                                   
Poul                                    
Jesus & Lasse
Tanja                                   
Marianne                                
Heine                                   
Ib                                      
Carsten Trangeled & Henrik
Otto                                    
Troels                                  
Ruben                                   
Michael Krebs                           
Malene                                  
Anne & Jan
Kenn                                    
Jan Hedberg                             
Bjarne Vinsløv                          
Silas                                   
Per                                     
William                                 
Svend                                   
Heidi                                   
Lars Bromose                            
Jeppe                                   
Kim                                     
Finn                                    
Peter                                   
Tommy                                   
Claus Hilborg                           
Jens Lyk                                
Flemming
Knud
Susanne Findsen
Rasmus
Lone
Flemming (Krogen)
Vibeke
Dorte N.
Uwe
Jan (Krogen)

Navn
06/05/98 13/05/98 20/05/98 27/05/98 03/06/98 10/06/98 17/06/98 24/06/98

00:32:05 00:30:47 00:31:58 00:31:43 00:30:48 00:32:21 00:31:49
00:36:55 00:35:03 00:35:15 00:34:46 00:34:27 00:34:12 00:36:04 00:35:19
00:32:57 00:31:56 00:32:18 00:31:53 00:33:48
00:44:28 00:40:43 00:40:49 00:39:55 00:37:55 00:41:50 00:40:23
00:44:44 00:41:45 00:42:02 00:40:55 00:39:40 00:39:04 00:43:09 00:44:06

00:34:28
00:42:00 00:39:05 00:42:03 00:39:44 00:38:41 00:38:08 00:41:48
00:37:23 00:33:02 00:33:49 00:32:30 00:32:09 00:31:32 00:34:37 00:31:45
00:35:35 00:33:41 00:36:22 00:34:59 00:33:31 00:32:32 00:34:08
00:31:55 00:30:31 00:32:23 00:31:00 00:29:48 00:28:58 00:31:36 00:30:29
00:32:33 00:31:54 00:33:31 00:32:25 00:32:04 00:31:29 00:33:16 00:33:06
00:37:29 00:35:51 00:36:15 00:35:31 00:35:01 00:34:15 00:36:48 00:34:49
00:37:29 00:37:02 00:36:04 00:35:00 00:34:37 00:36:51 00:35:26
00:38:42 00:36:33 00:36:25 00:35:27 00:37:58 00:35:59
00:48:09 00:44:00
00:42:25 00:39:32 00:40:38 00:39:17 00:38:15 00:40:45
00:40:43 00:35:25 00:36:48 00:35:40 00:34:39 00:38:06 00:35:29
00:39:20 00:39:17
00:40:33 00:38:52 00:40:58 00:37:30 00:37:44
00:39:55 00:37:59 00:38:17 00:37:28 00:37:08 00:35:59 00:37:59
00:40:06
00:37:38 00:35:19 00:36:51 00:35:17 00:34:28 00:36:10
00:38:29 00:36:27 00:37:44 00:37:27 00:36:05 00:34:58 00:38:14 00:39:08
00:40:43 00:37:54 00:38:37 00:37:49 00:37:15 00:36:33 00:41:58 00:37:39
00:29:30 00:28:34 00:30:10 00:28:30 00:28:03 00:30:39
00:32:02 00:30:27 00:31:42
00:29:16 00:28:06 00:28:59
00:31:18 00:29:39 00:30:28 00:30:05 00:29:30 00:30:24
00:32:02 00:30:25 00:31:28 00:33:32 00:31:20
00:29:16 00:28:06 00:29:32 00:29:01 00:28:01 00:27:32 00:30:04 00:29:01

00:36:43 00:41:58 00:42:44 00:38:11 00:35:57 00:41:24 00:40:06
00:35:18 00:37:41 00:35:14 00:34:57 00:33:39 00:34:56
00:33:46

00:33:43 00:32:04 00:31:22 00:31:10 00:32:51 00:31:25
00:45:30
00:30:30 00:29:45 00:28:54

00:35:21 00:37:42 00:35:56 00:34:28
00:32:18 00:33:23

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 831  760  830  869  865  1000  952
 541  794  859  918  944  881  981  946
 779  743  849  904  978
 88  907  895  973  986  858  865
 72  861  854  951  1000  902  848  711

 688
 236  857  693  862  949  899  793
 513  943  824  933  946  903  908  1000
 621  796  710  823  935  925  917
 841  766  759  872  968  916  935  922
 803  721  774  870  915  901  986  916
 507  780  847  921  955  912  940  979
 507  898  959  989  889  959  964
 434  1000  909  924  942  981

 0  931
 211  855  835  940  928  863
 313  1000  788  910  912  886  963
 396  874
 323  972  799  948  999
 361  798  853  932  945  935  973
 350
 498  821  779  927  915  911
 447  804  794  841  947  933  897  763
 313  851  828  906  959  908  768  947
 986  738  775  929  893  937
 834  777  826

 1000  752  848
 878  781  822  899  875  959
 834  779  838  906  958

 1000  752  785  846  930  895  941  924
 553  556  540  837  1000  766  764
 638  728  905  942  944  936
 730

 733  1000  967  878  992  998
 26

 926  970  917

 635  730  866  919
 818  948

Point Point Point Point Point Point Point Point
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26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
48
51
52

Nr
Steen                                   
Poul                                    
Jesus & Lasse
Tanja                                   
Marianne                                
Heine                                   
Ib                                      
Carsten Trangeled & Henrik
Otto                                    
Troels                                  
Ruben                                   
Michael Krebs                           
Malene                                  
Anne & Jan
Kenn                                    
Jan Hedberg                             
Bjarne Vinsløv                          
Silas                                   
Per                                     
William                                 
Svend                                   
Heidi                                   
Lars Bromose                            
Jeppe                                   
Kim                                     
Finn                                    
Peter                                   
Tommy                                   
Claus Hilborg                           
Jens Lyk                                
Flemming
Knud
Susanne Findsen
Rasmus
Lone
Flemming (Krogen)
Vibeke
Dorte N.
Uwe
Jan (Krogen)

Navn
01/07/98 08/07/98 15/07/98 22/07/98 29/07/98 05/08/98 12/08/98 19/08/98

00:32:16 00:31:27 00:30:31 00:30:43 00:30:35 00:35:20 00:30:43
00:34:34 00:33:51 00:34:03 00:33:42 00:34:11 00:34:57

00:40:57 00:39:23 00:38:03 00:38:36 00:37:41
00:42:05 00:39:15 00:38:31 00:39:01

00:34:50 00:40:05 00:37:07

00:31:51 00:31:43 00:31:34 00:30:55 00:30:57 00:31:21 00:31:01
00:35:37 00:32:32 00:32:03 00:38:53 00:34:47 00:38:18 00:32:36

00:31:55 00:31:18 00:31:36 00:32:21 00:36:35 00:31:01
00:35:15 00:34:28 00:34:33 00:35:25 00:41:13 00:33:59

00:33:19 00:34:07 00:34:47 00:46:20
00:35:54

00:41:22
00:40:26 00:37:51 00:40:14 00:39:07 00:46:32 00:40:32

00:35:57 00:35:00 00:35:25 00:35:11 00:35:39 00:45:39 00:35:14

00:38:25 00:36:49 00:37:35 00:36:58 00:35:33
00:37:22 00:36:14 00:36:33 00:37:37 00:38:56 00:35:23

00:40:31 00:35:16 00:35:26 00:34:28 00:35:25 00:36:01 00:54:40 00:34:52
00:37:27 00:36:38 00:36:44 00:37:40 00:40:06 00:35:33
00:30:19 00:29:13 00:28:51 00:28:36 00:34:29 00:28:30

00:30:52

00:29:46
00:31:19 00:31:07 00:33:40 00:30:53

00:28:54 00:28:32 00:30:46
00:40:05 00:37:07 00:37:03 00:36:56 00:47:03
00:34:36 00:33:21 00:33:14 00:32:36 00:33:19 00:34:47 00:37:30 00:33:11

00:34:11
00:30:52 00:30:42 00:30:27

00:42:36
00:30:31 00:29:28

00:42:42 00:41:23 00:47:23 00:41:16
00:46:37

00:35:15 00:37:23
00:33:14

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 931  844  886  830  917  845  861
 997  865  818  851  892  903

 837  890  922  888  891
 838  1000  886  891

 820  584  975

 1000  824  839  881  919  952  863
 834  830  871  511  814  759  1000

 804  879  903  915  817  904
 959  863  916  921  729  903

 920  873  890  353
 894

 1000
 699  866  778  902  613  784

 941  851  805  831  882  506  866

 964  863  784  833  945
 936  815  902  895  972  939

 686  1000  820  890  864  885  0  902
 965  891  915  916  926  940
 883  752  943  993  781  875

 817

 806
 823  933  981  883

 839  1000  1000
 771  1000  834  928  527
 962  840  837  880  878  847  840  877

 896
 860  931  884

 996
 922  788

 194  1000  774  876
 0

 874  803
 963

Point Point Point Point Point Point Point Point
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
48
51
52

Nr
Steen                                   
Poul                                    
Jesus & Lasse
Tanja                                   
Marianne                                
Heine                                   
Ib                                      
Carsten Trangeled & Henrik
Otto                                    
Troels                                  
Ruben                                   
Michael Krebs                           
Malene                                  
Anne & Jan
Kenn                                    
Jan Hedberg                             
Bjarne Vinsløv                          
Silas                                   
Per                                     
William                                 
Svend                                   
Heidi                                   
Lars Bromose                            
Jeppe                                   
Kim                                     
Finn                                    
Peter                                   
Tommy                                   
Claus Hilborg                           
Jens Lyk                                
Flemming
Knud
Susanne Findsen
Rasmus
Lone
Flemming (Krogen)
Vibeke
Dorte N.
Uwe
Jan (Krogen)

Navn
26/08/98 02/09/98 09/09/98 23/09/98

 15753
 15780

 4253
 13395
 10717

 3067
 5289

 16934
 15037

 7719
 15729
 15745
 11900

 8810
 1931

 12043
 14194

 1270
 11448
 14546

 350
 4851

 15749
 13788
 14024

 3254
 2600
 7917

 10690
 12659
 10804
 13846

 1626
 8243
 1022
 6416
 3572

 0
 4827
 2729

00:30:19 00:32:23 00:32:31 00:30:43
00:34:44 00:34:59 00:35:27 00:35:37

00:37:29 00:41:09 00:40:54 00:37:17
00:39:03

00:30:51 00:31:34 00:32:05 00:30:50
00:32:55 00:34:27 00:33:53 00:31:13

00:33:16
00:30:50 00:32:15 00:32:31 00:30:50
00:33:45 00:35:17 00:35:20 00:33:55
00:36:00 00:34:45 00:34:08

00:38:26 00:38:17 00:33:14

00:38:02 00:40:22 00:39:54
00:34:43 00:36:52 00:34:03

00:36:28 00:41:34 00:42:38 00:35:25
00:35:18 00:37:04 00:39:53 00:37:28

00:34:58 00:40:47 00:37:33 00:34:56
00:35:32 00:35:53
00:28:26 00:29:43 00:32:12 00:27:44

00:28:53 00:30:06
00:30:26 00:31:40 00:33:00

00:29:08 00:30:38 00:28:20
00:36:21 00:40:46

00:34:03 00:33:05

00:28:16 00:29:34
00:46:11

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 951  874  891  816
 873  950  980  787

 947  778  818  852
 903

 941  955  949  841
 916  887  946  942

 740
 946  913  922  840
 949  906  928  830
 822  1000  877

 846  880  1000

 1000  858  911
 966  894  880

 880  637  598  903
 940  892  748  710

 929  643  862  842
 936  819
 939  921  797  882

 972  925
 962  924  869

 962  897  888
 970  758

 946  846

 973  920
 728

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 23/09/98
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Martin
Navn

06/05/98 13/05/98 20/05/98 27/05/98 03/06/98 10/06/98 17/06/98 24/06/98
Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid RotidPoint Point Point Point Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 23/09/98

53
Nr

Martin
Navn

01/07/98 08/07/98 15/07/98 22/07/98 29/07/98 05/08/98 12/08/98 19/08/98
Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid RotidPoint Point Point Point Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 23/09/98

53
Nr

Martin
Navn

26/08/98 02/09/98 09/09/98 23/09/98

 355100:36:36 00:36:40 00:36:59 00:33:59
Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid

 560  994  1000  997
Point Point Point Point


